ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State  : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
     RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK  : RAJOUND
DISTRICT : KAITHAL
YEAR  : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

(m)
Purpose of
Monitoring
(WL/WQ)
Monitoring
Mechanism
Agency
1.  HR_GW_365 Bir Bangra_30708 Bir Bangra
Animal
Husbandry, Bir
Bangra
29.5480 76.4933 Piezometer 235
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 58 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
2.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030708-001 Bir Bangra_30708 Bir Bangra Phed Bir Bangra 29.5522 76.4774 Tube Well 234
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 76 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
3.  HR_GW_366 Birthebihari_30709 Birth Bihari
Govt. Middle
School, Birth
Bihari
29.5285 76.4955 Piezometer 233
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 58 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030709-001 Birthebihari_30709 Theh Bahari Phed Bahari 29.5297 76.4978 Tube Well 231
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 91 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
5.  HR_GW_367 Fariyabad_30710 Fariyabad
Govt. Primary
School, Fariyabad
29.6011 76.5087 Piezometer 235
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 70 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
6.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030710-001 Fariyabad_30710 Fariyabad
Near Temple Wala
Pond
29.6019 76.5079 Dug Well 234
Semi Confined
to Confined
1.06 20 2.40 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
7.  HR_GW_368 Guliyana_30711 Guliyana
Govt. Primary
School, Guliyana
29.5887 76.3791 Piezometer 233
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 60 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
8.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030711-001 Guliyana_30711 Guliyana
Near Phed On
Road Guliana
29.5866 76.3936 Dug Well 231
Semi Confined

15.  HR_GW_372 Kotra_30720 KOTRA
Govt. Primary
School
29.6323 76.4758 Piezometer 235
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 75 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
16.  HR_GW_373 Kukar Kanda_30721 Kukarkanda
Govt. Middle
School,
Kukarkanda
29.6258 76.5375 Piezometer 237
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 72 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
17.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030721-001 Kukar Kanda_30721 Kukar Kanda
Phed Kurkar
Kanda
29.6244 76.5250 Tube Well 236
Semi Confined

0.50 75 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
20.  HR_GW_376 Mandwal_30723 Mandwal
Govt. Primary
School, Mandwal
29.5869 76.5332 Piezometer 235
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 69 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
21.  HR_GW_377 Narwal_30725 Narwal
Community
Centre, Narwal
29.6000 76.4652 Piezometer 231
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 70 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
22.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030725-001 Narwal_30725 Narwal Phed Narwal 29.6006 76.4649 Tube Well 234
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.25 46 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
23.  HR_GW_378 Neemwala_30726 Neemwala
Mata Temple,
Neemwala
29.6067 76.4426 Piezometer 232
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 43 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
24.  HR_GW_379 Rohera_30728 Rohera Stadium, Rohera 29.5661 76.4311 Piezometer 233
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 55 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
25.  GWL-06-066-00509-00030728-001 Rohera_30728 Rohera Old Phd 29.5582 76.4220 Tube Well 229
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 48 0.22 WL Manual
Atal Jal-